
 

Annexure-2 
Name of the corporate debtor: EXOIC BUILDCON Pvt. Ltd. 

Date of commencement of CIRP: 10-01-2025 
List of Creditors as on 12/04/2025 

               

Operational creditors (other than Workmen and Employees and Government Dues 
               

 

 
Sl. No 

 

 
Name of Creditor 

Details of claim Details of claim admitted  
Amount of 
contingent 

Claim 

Amou
nt of 
any 

Mutua
l 

dues, 
that 
may 
be 

set-
off 

 
Amount of 
claim not 
admitted 

 
Amount of claim 

under Verification 

 

 
Remark s, if any 

 
Date of receipt 

 
 

Amount claimed 

 
Amount of claim 
admitted 

 
Nature of 
claim 

Amount covered 
by 

Amount 
covered 

by 

Whether 
related 
party 

% of 
voting 

share in 

CoC security interest 
guarantee 

 
1 Ambition Colonisers Pvt Ltd 

24-01-2025 13,65,849 13,65,849  
Unsecured 

 
- 

 
- 

 
No 

 
0 

 
- 

 
-  

 

 
- Claim is admitted. 

 
2 

Mayank constructions 
24-01-2025 3,81,773 3,81,773 UNSECURED - - NO 0 - -  - Claim is admitted 

3 
GMS Engineering Company 

24-01-2025 22,20,592 22,20,592 UNSECURED - - NO 0 - -   Claim is admitted 

4 
Rao Shuttering house  

24-01-2025 2,94, 216 2,94, 216 UNSECURED - - NO 0 - -   Claim is admitted 

5 
Dwarkadhis Projects Pvt Ltd 

7-04-2025 4,15,53,042 4,15,53,042 UNSECURED - - NO 0 - -   Claim is admitted 

 
TOTAL 

 45,815,470       45,815,470           

 


